LUMITECH DATASHEET - Architectural Line IP67
❘❙❚ 1       © 2021-V00 LUMITECH Lighting Solution GmbH Technologiepark 10 A-8380 Jennersdorf | Tel +43 (0)3329 90 900 Fax +43 (0)3329 90 900 10 office@lumitech.com www.lumitech.com
All rights reserved. The product may differ from the photos. The technical content corresponds to the conditions valid at the time of going to press and is subject to change without notice.
 ❘❙❚ PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
• Highly efficient architectural lighting
• Available in a variety of light colours & intensities
• Protection class IP67 - suitable for outdoor use
• Ready-to-connect solution, as a single luminaire, or as a luminaire for serial wiring

LED modules Supply Current Power
80mA / 120mA CRI
 Architectural Line IP67
91461xxx LED LE180 xx 1L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x NB-ASY C / E 180mm 1 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 1,9W / 2,9W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE180 xx 1L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x BW C / E 180mm 1 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 1,9W / 2,9W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE321 xx 2L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x NB-ASY C / E 321mm 2 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 3,8W / 5,8W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE321 xx 2L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x BW C / E 321mm 2 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 3,8W / 5,8W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE462 xx 3L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x NB-ASY C / E 462mm 3 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 5,8W / 8,6W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE462 xx 3L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x BW C / E 462mm 3 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 5,8W / 8,6W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE603 xx 4L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x NB-ASY C / E 603mm 4 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 7,7W / 11,5W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE603 xx 4L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x BW C / E 603mm 4 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 7,7W / 11,5W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE744 xx 5L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x NB-ASY C / E 744mm 5 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 9,6W / 14,4W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE744 xx 5L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x BW C / E 744mm 5 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 9,6W / 14,4W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE885 xx 6L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x NB-ASY C / E 885mm 6 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 11,5W / 17,3W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE885 xx 6L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x BW C / E 885mm 6 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 11,5W / 17,3W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE1026 xx 7L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x NB-ASY C / E 1026mm 7 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 13,4W / 20,2W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE1026 xx 7L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x BW C / E 1026mm 7 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 13,4W / 20,2W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE1167 xx 8L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x NB-ASY C / E 1167mm 8 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 15,4W / 23,0W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE1167 xx 8L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x BW C / E 1167mm 8 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 15,4W / 23,0W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE1308 xx 9L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x NB-ASY C / E 1308mm 9 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 17,3W / 25,9W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE1308 xx 9L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x BW C / E 1308mm 9 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 17,3W / 25,9W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE1449 xx 10L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x NB-ASY C / E 1449mm 10 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 19,2W / 28,8W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE1449 xx 10L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x BW C / E 1449mm 10 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 19,2W / 28,8W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE1590 xx 11L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x NB-ASY C / E 1590mm 11 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 21,1W / 31,7W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE1590 xx 11L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x BW C / E 1590mm 11 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 21,1W / 31,7W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE1731 xx 12L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x NB-ASY C / E 1731mm 12 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 23,0W / 34,6W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE1731 xx 12L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x BW C / E 1731mm 12 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 23,0W / 34,6W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE1872 xx 13L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x NB-ASY C / E 1872mm 13 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 25,0W / 37,4W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE1872 xx 13L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x BW C / E 1872mm 13 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 25,0W / 37,4W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE2013 xx 14L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x NB-ASY C / E 2013mm 14 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 26,9W / 40,3W ≥90
91461xxx LED LE2013 xx 14L14-2 24V/yymA IP67 x BW C / E 2013mm 14 24V DC 80mA / 120mA 26,9W / 40,3W ≥90
Packaging: 6 pieces/carton, 180 pieces/pallet